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199812020004
77481

12/02/1998
10:23:41

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOYD, PAUL

199902010000
42041

02/01/1999
09:43:58

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEVEL, DALE

199904070001
45901

04/07/1999
12:28:32

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WEBB,
JEFFREY S

199808130003
13071

08/13/1998
11:29:34

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOFF, DALE

199809250003
74791

09/25/1998
01:05:57

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAPPS,
EMORY

199812010004
76181

12/01/1998
01:41:00

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROGERS,
PATRICIA

201604250001
34650

04/25/2016
01:03:07

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

OVERTON
DAVID

Instr
#:20120321000
097050

201910010003
59470

10/01/2019
02:27:56

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

REDD GUY L Instr
#:20171026000
388030

199908170003
44981

08/17/1999
10:22:03

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAILEY,
KRISTEN L

199908190003
49581

08/19/1999
10:45:05

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CROY,
ROBERT

199908190003
49661

08/19/1999
10:50:03

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BEVEL, DALE 199902010000
42041

199908300003
63931

08/30/1999
11:53:57

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
TAMMY A

199908300003
63881

08/30/1999
11:53:51

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOOD,
CHRISTOPHE
R

199908300003
63951

08/30/1999
11:53:59

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PLANT,
JAMES

199908300003
63941

08/30/1999
11:53:58

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEE, DAN

199910140004
27101

10/14/1999
12:52:43

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RANDALL,
VINCENT D

200001050000
03321

01/05/2000
08:53:15

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORVAT,
RICHARD

200001060000
06421

01/06/2000
09:50:01

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CABE,
REGGIE
DAVID



200001060000
06621

01/06/2000
10:38:41

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORVAT,
RICHARD

200002280000
62131

02/28/2000
01:42:44

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ROGERS,
PATRICIA

199812010004
76181

200004240001
32831

04/24/2000
09:55:02

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GIBSON,
HERBERT C

200004240001
32821

04/24/2000
09:55:00

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KASPER, ERIC
J

200005310001
77441

05/31/2000
10:03:31

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TAYLOR,
DANIEL

200008020002
58711

08/02/2000
09:49:24

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALLRED,
JIMMY W

200008230002
88591

08/23/2000
10:33:31

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ABBOTT, JEFF

200009070003
08901

09/07/2000
10:49:19

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHIFLETT,
JOANNA

200009120003
14701

09/12/2000
11:04:07

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
CLIFFORD

200010090003
52081

10/09/2000
09:23:28

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JACKSON,
THOMAS E

200010160003
59371

10/16/2000
10:28:36

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAMBERT,
NANCY

200012110004
26381

12/11/2000
12:22:30

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVENPORT,
JOHN R


