Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199812020004 77481	12/02/1998 10:23:41	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOYD, PAUL						·
199902010000 42041	02/01/1999 09:43:58	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEVEL, DALE						
199904070001 45901	04/07/1999 12:28:32	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WEBB, JEFFREY S						
199808130003 13071	08/13/1998 11:29:34	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOFF, DALE						
199809250003 74791	09/25/1998 01:05:57	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CAPPS, EMORY						
199812010004 76181	12/01/1998 01:41:00	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROGERS, PATRICIA						
201604250001 34650	04/25/2016 01:03:07	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	OVERTON DAVID					Instr #:20120321000 097050	
201910010003 59470	10/01/2019 02:27:56	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	REDD GUY L					Instr #:20171026000 388030	
199908170003 44981	08/17/1999 10:22:03	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAILEY, KRISTEN L						
199908190003 49581	08/19/1999 10:45:05	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CROY, ROBERT						
199908190003 49661	08/19/1999 10:50:03	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BEVEL, DALE					199902010000 42041	
199908300003 63931	08/30/1999 11:53:57	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, TAMMY A						
199908300003 63881	08/30/1999 11:53:51	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOOD, CHRISTOPHE R						
199908300003 63951	08/30/1999 11:53:59	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PLANT, JAMES						
199908300003 63941	08/30/1999 11:53:58	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEE, DAN						
199910140004 27101	10/14/1999 12:52:43	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RANDALL, VINCENT D						
200001050000 03321	01/05/2000 08:53:15	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORVAT, RICHARD						
200001060000 06421	01/06/2000 09:50:01	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CABE, REGGIE DAVID						

200001060000 06621	01/06/2000 10:38:41	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORVAT, RICHARD				
	02/28/2000 01:42:44	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ROGERS, PATRICIA			199812010004 76181	
200004240001 32831	04/24/2000 09:55:02	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GIBSON, HERBERT C				
200004240001 32821	04/24/2000 09:55:00	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	' '	FINANCING STATEMENT	KASPER, ERIC J				
200005310001 77441	05/31/2000 10:03:31	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TAYLOR, DANIEL				
200008020002 58711	08/02/2000 09:49:24	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALLRED, JIMMY W				
200008230002 88591	08/23/2000 10:33:31	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ABBOTT, JEFF				
200009070003 08901	09/07/2000 10:49:19	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHIFLETT, JOANNA				
200009120003 14701	09/12/2000 11:04:07	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, CLIFFORD				
200010090003 52081	10/09/2000 09:23:28	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JACKSON, THOMAS E				
200010160003 59371	10/16/2000 10:28:36	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	' '	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAMBERT, NANCY				
200012110004 26381	12/11/2000 12:22:30	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVENPORT, JOHN R				